
PORK CHOPS (PER LB) 
Bone in- 3/8", 5/8", 1”  5.89 6.09

6.09
6.89

6.09

5.89
5.99

Boneless 1” Butterfly  

Bacon Wrapped Boneless 
Boneless Smoked Chops 6.39

Pork Cutlets 4.89 

Pork Steaks 3.89
Sirloin Pork Chop 

HAM (PER LB) 
Bone In, Boneless 
Deli Ham

Fresh 

Ground Ham
Ham Steaks

Ham Roasts 

ROASTS (PER LB) 
Bone in Shoulder 
Boneless Shoulder  

Porketta 
Bone-in Loin Roast 

Boneless Boneless 
Whole Tenderloin

Loin Roast 

RIBS (PER LB) 
St. Louis Spare Ribs 
Baby Back Ribs 

PreCooked BB Ribs 
Bone in Country Style 

Rib Tips 

BACON (PER LB) 
Thick Sliced 8.44
Thin Sliced 7.74

Pepper Bacon 8.74
Canadian 6.34

Brisket Bacon 7.44

Shoulder 4.94
Pepper Shoulder 5.74

Side Pork 7.14
Uncured 8.44

4.45
3.34

HOCKS (PER LB)  
Smoked 
Fresh 
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Beau Fabian - 218-671-5893 

Monday - Friday 10-6, Saturday 9-4 

SAUSAGE (PER LB) Seasoned Bulk 
Sausage Links Italian Sausage (Link/Bulk) 
Maple Links Smoked Italian Link 
Smoked Links Andouille (Link/Bulk) 
Breakfast Patties Chorizo (Link/Bulk) 
Blueberry Maple Sausage Farmer Sausage 
Blueberry Maple Wild Rice Country Style 

BRATS (PER LB) 
Fresh 6.79 Hawaiian 

Smoked 6.79 lalapeno 

Wild Rice 7.19 Jalapeno w/Cheese 

Cheddarwurst 6.99 Jalapeno, Cheese, Wild Rice 

Brat Patties 5.99 Cranberry Wild Rice 

Polish 5.79 Buffalo Bleu Cheese 

ttalian 5.79 Fresh Ground Weiners 

MEAT STICKS 
Buffalo Bleu 14.69
Meat & Pineapple 11.09

Seasoned Strips 9.99

JERKY (PER LB) 

Pork & Cheese 
Pepperoni

Cracked Pepper & Garlic 21.00

Hillbilly 21.00

South Dakota 21.00

MISC 
Pork Fajita Strips 3.79 

Pork Liver 1.60

Rubbed Pork Brisket 5.59

Shredded Pork in BBQ 7.14

9.99
9.99

2025 TRUCK SCHEDULE

7.84
7.19

7.39
7.39

7.89

7.39
8.69

Bologna 7.89

5.79 
5.79 
5.79 

5.79 
5.79 
5.79 

5.79 

ST. PAUL FARMER’S MARKET - 5TH & WALL 
April 26th
May 10th
June 14th
July 12th 

August 9th
September 13th
October 11th
November 8th
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Pork Store Open Year Round• 
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4.39

4.40

5.64

3.30
3.60

5.39

• 

5.79

5.89
8.69

4.60
8.50

11.04
4.89

4.39

4.84

• 

7.34

7.84


