

www.amorpork.com • amorpork@prtel.com

Beau Fabian - 218-671-5893 Pork Store • Open Year Round Monday - Friday10-6, Saturday9-4 35722 Co Hwy 1 - Battle Lake, MN 56515

PORK CHOPS (PER LB)

Bone in- 3/8", 5/8", 1"	5.89
Boneless 1" Butterfly	5.89
Bacon Wrapped Boneless	5.99
Boneless Smoked Chops	6.39
Pork Cutlets	4.89
Pork Steaks	3.89
Sirloin Pork Chop	4.39

HAM (PER LB)

Bone In, Boneless	
Deli Ham	4.40
Fresh Ham Roasts	
Ham Steaks	4.84
Ground Ham	5.64

ROASTS (PER LB)

Bone in Shoulder	3.30
Boneless Shoulder	3.60
Porketta	5.39
Bone-in Loin Roast	5.79
Boneless Loin Roast	5.89
Whole Tenderloin	8.69

RIBS (PER LB)

St. Louis Spare Ribs	4.60
Baby Back Ribs	8.50
PreCooked BB Ribs	11.04
Bone in Country Style	4.89
Rib Tips	4.39

BACON (PER LB)

Thick Sliced	8.44
Thin Sliced	7.74
Pepper Bacon	8.74
Canadian	6.34
Brisket Bacon	7.44
Shoulder	4.94
Pepper Shoulder	5.74
Side Pork	7.14
Uncured	8.44

HOCKS (PER LB)

Smoked	`	,	4.45
Fresh			3.34

SAUSAGE (PER LB)

Sausage Links	6.09
Maple Links	6.09
Smoked Links	6.89
BreakfastPatties	6.09
Blueberry Maple Sausage	7.34
Blueberry Maple Wild Rice	7.84

Seasoned Bulk	5.79
Italian Sausage(Link/Bulk)	5.79
Smoked Italian Link	5.79
Andouille (Link/Bulk)	5.79
Chorizo (Link/Bulk)	5.79
Farmer Sausage	5.79
CountryStyle	5.79

7.84

7.19

7.39

7.89

7.39

8.69

7.89

BRATS (PER LB)

Fresh	6.79
Smoked	6.79
Wild Rice	7.19
Cheddarwurst	6.99
BratPatties	5.99
Polish	5.79
ttalian	5.79

MEAT STICKS

Buffalo Bleu14.69Meat & Pineapple11.09Seasoned Strips9.99

Pepperoni 9.99 Pork & Cheese 9.99

Hawaiian

lalapeno

Bologna

.00 .00

Jalapenow/Cheese

Cranberry Wild Rice Buffalo Bleu Cheese

Fresh Ground Weiners

Jalapeno, Cheese, Wild Rice 7.39

JERKY (PER LB)

Cracked Pepper & Garlic	21
Hillbilly	21
South Dakota	21

MISC

Pork Fajita Strips	3.79
Pork Liver	1.60
Rubbed Pork Brisket	5.59
Shredded Pork in BBQ	7.14

2025 TRUCK SCHEDULE

ST. PAUL FARMER'S MARKET - 5TH & WALL

April 26th	August 9th
May 10th	September 13th
June 14th	October 11th
July 12th	November 8th